

SOUTH DAKOTA DEPARTMENT OF GAME, FISH AND PARKS BID TABULATION

Summary of Bids for: Entrance Road Radius Widening, GFP Project No. Shad19Pd; OSE# G2118--13X/DEL

Bid Opening Date: May 24, 2018, 3:00 PM CT

Bids Received:				Bituminous Paving, Inc.		A&L Contractors		Steve Lehrkamp Ent.			
No.	Item	Qty	Unit	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount		
1.00	Mobilization	1	LS	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$21,354.00	\$21,354.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00		
1.01	Site Stripping & Off-Site Disposal	180	CY	\$20.00	\$3,600.00	\$50.00	\$9,000.00	\$11.63	\$2,093.40		
1.02	Ordinary Shaping	1100	SY	\$4.00	\$4,400.00	\$6.00	\$6,600.00	\$0.72	\$792.00		
1.03	Class A Stabilization Material	120	Ton	\$115.00	\$13,800.00	\$84.00	\$10,080.00	\$54.00	\$6,480.00		
1.04	Unclassified Excavation & Off-Site Dis	130	CY	\$20.00	\$2,600.00	\$54.00	\$7,020.00	\$8.00	\$1,040.00		
1.05	Saw Cutting Existing Asphalt	455	LF	\$5.00	\$2,275.00	\$2.50	\$1,137.50	\$0.97	\$441.35		
1.06	Asphalt Removal	65	SY	\$10.00	\$650.00	\$8.00	\$520.00	\$6.80	\$442.00		
1.07	Imported Comp. Embankment	410	CY	\$20.00	\$8,200.00	\$95.00	\$38,950.00	\$17.75	\$7,277.50		
1.08	2' Ø CMP F & I	52	LF	\$125.00	\$6,500.00	\$48.50	\$2,522.00	\$39.61	\$2,059.72		
1.09	Flared End Sections	2	EA	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$650.00	\$1,300.00	\$280.77	\$561.54		
1.10	Woven Geotextile Fabric	720	SY	\$6.00	\$4,320.00	\$12.00	\$8,640.00	\$1.50	\$1,080.00		
1.11	Base Course	490	Ton	\$28.00	\$13,720.00	\$65.00	\$31,850.00	\$17.68	\$8,663.20		
1.12	Asphalt Concrete Comp. Type E1	135	Ton	\$115.00	\$15,525.00	\$258.75	\$34,931.25	\$138.73	\$18,728.55		
1.13	Imported Topsoil	90	CY	\$50.00	\$4,500.00	\$38.00	\$3,420.00	\$58.00	\$5,220.00		
1.14	Seeding & Fertilizing	520	SY	\$5.00	\$2,600.00	\$32.00	\$16,640.00	\$3.10	\$1,612.00		
1.15	Type 2 Erosion Control Blanket	520	SY	\$5.00	\$2,600.00	\$4.50	\$2,340.00	\$2.25	\$1,170.00		
1.16	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,850.00	\$2,850.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00		
TOTAL BASE BID					\$108,890.00		\$199,154.75		\$83,661.26		